•
•
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Elakeview LED Vanity Light delivers excellent
energy-saving and seamless lighting performance.
Its modern and sleek design work perfectly for
commercial and residential applications.
HIGHLIGHTS
Energy Star, cETL Listed
Efficacy-80LM/W
CRI > 80
Power Factor > 0.9
3 Selectable CCT
(3000/4000/5000K)
10% Triac Dimming
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
APPLICATIONS
Designed for all commercial and residential
applications.
MODEL: VN2F25WCCT SKU: 900090CCT
LED VANITY LIGHT
www.aaoptoelectronics.comA & A OPTOELECTRONICS LTD  PHONE:  416-493-6888 | 416-623-6408 FAX:  416-493-8881
ADDRESS:  616 Gordon Baker Rd, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M2H 3B4
1
PRODUCT FEATURES
• LED Saves 70-80% of energy over HID and 50-60% over T8/T5HO
• Die formed of 24 gauge cold-rolled steel body.
ELAKEVIEW ENTERPRISE LTD.
INPUT
TYPE WATTS SYSTEM
EFFICACY LUMENS  CCT (K) TUNABLE CRI VOLTAGE POWER
FREQ DIMENSIONS  POWER
FACTOR
AC 25W 80LMW 2000LM > 80 120V 50/60HZ
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
600*92*102MM > .90
Suitable for Damp
Locations
Brushed Nickel Finish
Energy Saving
Modern Design
Easy to Install and Operate
Standard 5 Years Warranty
DIMENSIONS
3000/4000/5000K
4inch
(102mm)
24inch (600mm) 3.6inch (92mm)
•
•
•
LED VANITY LIGHTLED VANITY LIGHT